Our service team under coffeehouse manager Misel Cvijetinovic
heartly welcome you in our Café Sacher Salzburg.

We are happy that you are with us today
and wish you a great start into your day.
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Misel Cvijetinovic
Coffeehouse manager



ANNA SACHER BREAKFAST (A,C,D,E,F,G,H,0) € 30,00
One hot drink of your choice

Bread and pastries from bakery ,R6sslhuber

Butter, Staud s jam and honey

1 glass of freshly squeezed orange juice, 1 glass of sparkling wine “Sacher Cuvée Brut*
“Sacher Tower* with smoked salmon, Original Sacher truffled ham,

mountain cheese from Salzburg, 1 soft-boiled egg, 1 Original Sacher cube

BUSINESS BREAKFAST (A,C,G) €19,00
One hot drink of your choice

Kaiser roll or croissant (2 pieces)

Butter, Staud s jam and honey

Ayurveda muesli with yoghurt

1 glass of orange juice

SMALL BREAKFAST (A,C,G) € 11,00
One hot drink of your choice

Kaiser roll or croissant (2 pieces)

Butter, Staud s jam and honey



THE INDIVIDUAL BREAKFAST

Create your own personal breakfast for a perfect start of the day.
Our staff will be pleased to assist you!
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BREAD BASKET

DAILY CHANGED CHOICE OF DIFFERENT PASTRIES FROM BAKERY “ROSSLHUBER*

MIXED BREAD BASKET (aA)
CHIVE BREAD (a)
CROISSANT (a)

WHITE BREAD ROLL (4)
TOAST (A)

BROWN BREAD (a)

€4,00
€4,00
€2,00
€2,00
€2,00
€2,00
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A GOOD MORNING WITH EGG

Our eggs come from Upper Austria and are still collected by hand from Johann Reischenbdck

PLAIN OMELETTE (C)

€5,50
with Prague ham or salmon €7,50
SCRAMBLED EGG PLAIN (C) €5,50
FRIED EGG PLAIN (C) €5,50
HAM AND EGGS (C) € 6,50

SOFT-BOILED EGG (C) €250



SMALL BROWN
LARGE BROWN
AMERICANO

EINSPANNER (G)

PORT COFFEE (G)

MARIA THERESIA COFFEE
LATTE (G)

CAPPUCCINO @)

VIENNA WHITE COFFEE (G)

SACHER COFFEE (G)

with Original Sacher liqueur and whipped cream

ORIGINAL SACHER HOT CHOCOLATE (F,G,H)
with whipped cream

ORIGINAL SACHER HOT CHOCOLATE (F,G,H)
with Original Sacher liqueur

€450
€ 5,50
€ 5,00

€ 5,50
€ 6,50
€9,00
€ 5,50

€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€10,00

€ 6,00

€10,00



ORIGINAL SACHER BLEND

Fine Darjeeling teas with a hint of earl grey and jasmine blossoms
An exclusive blend for Hotel Sacher

ASSAM MELENG
Flavorful and aromatic, with a dark red color

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Best of Ceylon teas with a gold color and a strong, aromatic taste

DARJEELING CASTLETON

A blend of teas from the best Darjeeling tea gardens with a fruity, aromatic taste
and a golden color

ROYAL EARL GREY
Fine Ceylon and China teas combined with a bergamot oil,
present a refreshing citrus taste

GREEN MATINEE

The finest Japanese green teas with exotic flowery, fruity aroma
and a light yellow color

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00



SENCHA SENPAI

The favorite Japanese green tea with a full body and herby aroma

MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE (G)
Fine green teq, refined with foamed milk

GINSENG VALLEY
The ginseng root gives this delicate and refreshing
herbal tea its unique taste

SMOOTH MINT
Fresh peppermint tea with a pleasant
and revitalizing taste

FANCY CHAMOMILE
Chamomile flowers, calming and sothing
with pleasant herby aroma

CHAI LATTE (G)
Creation of black tea and spices, topped with foamed milk

€ 6,00

€ 6,50

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00
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ALLERGEN INFORMATION PURSUANT TO CODL
RECOMMENDATION

A - Cereals containing gluten
H - Nuts
B - Shellfish
L — Celery
C-Egg
M - Mustard
D - Fish
N — Sesame
E - Peanuts
O - Sulfites
F - Soya
P - Lupine
G - Milk or lactose
R — Mollusks

In addition to the labeled ingredients, our dishes may also contain traces of other substances used in
kitchen s production process. Wine and sparkling wine may contain sulfites, casein and milk protein.

Prices include all taxes and charges



