

BREAKFAST IN CAFÈ SACHER SALZBURG

Our service team under coffeehouse manager Misel Cvijetinovic heartly welcome you in our Café Sacher Salzburg.

We are happy that you are with us today and wish you a great start into your day.

Misel Cvijetinovic Coffeehouse manager



THE BEST OF THE DAY...

...is well-known to be the breakfast. Start your day with one of our selected breakfast choices.

Our delicious Original Sacher specialities, using the best ingredients of the region with an international touch will make you ready for your day.

ANNA SACHER BREAKFAST (A,C,D,E,F,G,H,O)

€30,00

One hot drink of your choice Bread and pastries from bakery "Rösslhuber" Butter, Staud`s jam and honey 1 glass of freshly squeezed orange juice, 1 glass of sparkling wine "Sacher Cuvée Brut" "Sacher Tower" with smoked salmon, Original Sacher truffled ham, mountain cheese from Salzburg, 1 soft-boiled egg, 1 Original Sacher cube

BUSINESS BREAKFAST (A,C,G)

€ 19,00

One hot drink of your choice Kaiser roll or croissant (2 pieces) Butter, Staud´s jam and honey Ayurveda muesli with yoghurt 1 glass of orange juice

SMALL BREAKFAST (A,C,G)

€ 11,00

One hot drink of your choice Kaiser roll or croissant (2 pieces) Butter, Staud`s jam and honey



THE INDIVIDUAL BREAKFAST

Create your own personal breakfast for a perfect start of the day.

Our staff will be pleased to assist you!

BREAD BASKET

DAILY CHANGED CHOICE OF DIFFERENT PASTRIES FROM BAKERY "RÖSSLHUBER"

MIXED BREAD BASKET (A)	€ 4,00
CHIVE BREAD (A)	€ 4,00
CROISSANT (A)	€ 2,00
WHITE BREAD ROLL (A)	€ 2,00
TOAST (A)	€ 2,00
BROWN BREAD (A)	€ 2,00



A GOOD MORNING WITH EGG

Our eggs come from Upper Austria and are still collected by hand from Johann Reischenböck

PLAIN OMELETTE (C) with Prague ham or salmon	€ 5,50 € 7,50
SCRAMBLED EGG PLAIN (C)	€ 5,50
FRIED EGG PLAIN (C)	€ 5,50
HAM AND EGGS (C)	€ 6,50
SOFT-BOILED EGG (C)	€ 2,50



COFFEE SPECIALITIES

SMALL BROWN	€ 4,50
LARGE BROWN	€ 5,50
AMERICANO	€ 5,00
EINSPÄNNER (G)	€ 5,50
PORT COFFEE (G)	€ 6,50
MARIA THERESIA COFFEE	€ 9,00
LATTE (G)	€ 5,50
CAPPUCCINO (G)	€ 5,50
VIENNA WHITE COFFEE (G)	€ 5,50
SACHER COFFEE (G)	€ 10,00
with Original Sacher liqueur and whipped cream	
ORIGINAL SACHER HOT CHOCOLATE (F,G,H) with whipped cream	€ 6,00
ORIGINAL SACHER HOT CHOCOLATE (F,G,H) with Original Sacher liqueur	€ 10,00



TEESPEZIALITÄTEN

ORIGINAL SACHER BLEND Fine Darjeeling teas with a hint of earl grey and jasmine blossoms An exclusive blend for Hotel Sacher	€ 6,00
ASSAM MELENG Flavorful and aromatic, with a dark red color	€ 6,00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST Best of Ceylon teas with a gold color and a strong, aromatic taste	€ 6,00
DARJEELING CASTLETON A blend of teas from the best Darjeeling tea gardens with a fruity, aromatic taste and a golden color	€ 6,00
ROYAL EARL GREY Fine Ceylon and China teas combined with a bergamot oil, present a refreshing citrus taste	€ 6,00
GREEN MATINEE The finest Japanese green teas with exotic flowery, fruity aroma and a light yellow color	€ 6,00



SENCHA SENPAI The favorite Japanese green tea with a full body and herby aroma	€ 6,00
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE (G) Fine green tea, refined with foamed milk	€ 6,50
GINSENG VALLEY The ginseng root gives this delicate and refreshing herbal tea its unique taste	€ 6,00
SMOOTH MINT Fresh peppermint tea with a pleasant and revitalizing taste	€ 6,00
FANCY CHAMOMILE Chamomile flowers, calming and sothing with pleasant herby aroma	€ 6,00
CHAI LATTE (G) Creation of black tea and spices, topped with foamed milk	€ 6,00



ALLERGEN INFORMATION PURSUANT TO CODE RECOMMENDATION

A - Cereals containing gluten

H - Nuts

B - Shellfish

L - Celery

C - Egg

M – Mustard

D – Fish

N – Sesame

E – Peanuts

O - Sulfites

F – Soya

P - Lupine

G - Milk or lactose

R - Mollusks

In addition to the labeled ingredients, our dishes may also contain traces of other substances used in kitchen's production process. Wine and sparkling wine may contain sulfites, casein and milk protein.

Prices include all taxes and charges